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Get in touch

UFI has a global network of offices in Europe, Asia-Pacific, Latin America

and Middle East — Africa. The Global Headquarters is located in Paris, & info@ufi.org
France. Feel free to contact any of our offices with questions or

comments!

 (33)146397500

UFI Headquarters / Q Asia / Pacific Office Q Middle East / Africa Q Latin American

European Office Office Office

View details and staff View details and staff View details and staff View details and staff
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A World of
Change

As China has regained economic
leadership, the centre is now retracing
its footsteps towards the east

Japan's economic boom made it
the second-largest economy in the
world, pulling the centre north 2000 2010
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European industrialisation

and America'’s rise drew the In MchChinalzpdl Indiat
economic centre of gravity «.__ were the world's larges
into the Atlantic — economies
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World's Region

AFRICA
HONG KONG $0.34T 0.43% AUSTRALIA
SINGAPORE $0.32T_0.41% TE{,‘_‘L—Q{‘D
’ 0.57%

LATIN AMERICA
AND CARRIBEAN

MALAYSIA $0.31T 0.4%

PHILIPPINES $0.31T 0.39%
PAKISTAN $0.3T 0.38%

MIDDLE EAST
EUROPE
ASIA

BANGLADESH . NORTH AMERICA
$0.25T 0.31% $1 2_241'

CHINA

UNITED
| STATES
peom _ $19.39T
e\ 24.4%

Mexico B - 4.63%

1as% KINGDOM
$2.62T

$1.65T
CANADA

NIGERIA $0.37T 0.47%

ARGENTINA . ‘—
$0.64T 0.8% - \
LAN ¥ .. 9
COLOMBIA $031T 0.39% LSIUM \ 'S0 e ) SOUTH AFRICA $0.35T 0.44%
2 $0.4T
0.5%

0,
CHILE $0.28T 0.35% FINLAND $0.25T 0.32%

EGYPT $0.24T 0.3%
AUSTRIA $0.42T 0.52%

///) gn.[! 1925 DENMARK $0.32T 0.41%



Rank
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10

" Since 1925

Country

United States
China

Japan

Germany
United Kingdom
India

France

Brazil

Italy

Canada

GDP

$19.4 trillion
$12.2 trillion
$4.87 trillion
$3.68 trillion
$2.62 trillion
$2.60 trillion
$2.58 trillion
$2.06 trillion
$1.93 trillion

$1.65 trillion

% of Global GDP
24.4%

15.4%

6.1%

4.6%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

2.6%

2.4%

2.1%

2017
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Rank
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10

2030

Country

United States

China

Japan

Germany

United Kingdom

India
France

Brazil
Rank
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

#10

Country
China

India

United States
Indonesia
Turkey
Brazil

Egypt

Russia

Japan

Germany

GDP

$19.4 trillion
$12.2 trillion
$4.87 trillion
$3.68 trillion
$2.62 trillion
$2.60 trillion
$2.58 trillion

$2.06 trillion

Proj. GDP (2030, PPP)

$64.2 trillion
$46.3 trillion
$31.0 trillion
$10.1 trillion
$9.1 trillion
$8.6 trillion
$8.2 trillion
$7.9 trillion
$7.2 trillion

$6.9 trillion

% of Global GDP

24.4%

15.4%

6.1%

4.6%

3.3%

3.3%

3.3%

2.6%

GDP (2017, PPP)

$23.2 trillion
$9.5 trillion
$19.4 trillion
$3.2 trillion
$2.2 trillion
$3.2 trillion
$1.2 trillion
$4.0 trillion
$5.4 trillion

$4.2 trillion

2017

% change
+177%
+387%
+60%
+216%
+314%
+169%
+583%
+98%
+33%

+64%






U.S. Share of Global Long-Haul Travel
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HKECIA

@ rrrruzua
Hong Kong Exhibition & Convention
Industry Association

www.exhibitions.org.hk

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Hong Kong trade exhibitions and conferences
held as planned despite public processions

(Hong Kong, 27 August 2019) The Hong Kong Exhibition & Convention Industry
Association (HKECIA) wishes to assure all participants, buyers and exhibitors,
attending trade exhibitions and conferences in Hong Kong that events are running
smoothly and without interruption. Hong Kong is a welcoming city for investors and
visitors.

Although there have been road closures during several public activities, up until the
time of this announcement, both of the two major venues for trade exhibitions and
international conferences, the Hong Kong Convention and Exhibition Centre (HKCEC)
and AsiaWorld-Expo (AWE), are accessible by foot, private cars / freight trucks and
public transportation including subway, and are fully operational.

HKECIA Chairman Mr Stuart Bailey stated, “Business is as usual in Hong Kong. At
this time we are seeing that major exhibitions and conferences in Hong Kong are
running without incident or interruption. Exhibition and conference events were not
targeted for disruption. Hong Kong is definitely still open for business and safe to
travel.

ufi

Since 1925

Diversified Communications cancels Seafood Expo Asia
2019 edition

By Cliff White SHARE ¥ ¥ in &
August 20, 2019

Diversified Communications, which operates several
seafood trade shows around the globe, has made the
decision to cancel this year’s Seafood Expo Asia, which was
scheduled to take place in Hong Kong from 3to 5
September, 2019.

The move was made in response to engoing social unrest

in Hong Kong and careful analysis of the current situation,
pending protests, and the impacts on the event, Diversified

SeafOOd Expo Group Vice President Liz Plizga said.

ASIA “We are committed to delivering an event that best reflects
the interest of the seafood industry,” Plizga said. “This
decision was exceptionally difficult and one that we did
not take lightly. There was enough information to indicate that these events would continue with potential impacts on
travel and logistics. Our goal is to deliver a valuable and safe environment that’s conducive to business. At the end of the
day, we made the final decision with our customers’ best interest in mind.”

The show annually features more than 200 exhibiting companies from more than 30 countries, and visitors from more than
68 countries. It is designed to facilitate the trading of seafood in the Asia-Pacific region, “one of the biggest and fastest-
growing seafood markets in the world,” according to Diversified. (Editor’s note: Diversified Communications owns and
operates SeafoodSource).

Political protests have been taking place in Hong Kong since March 2019 with demonstrations involving millions of Hong
Kong residents. In mid-August, a smaller group of protestors gathered at Hong Kong International Airport, resulting in the
cancellation of more than 150 flights.
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A World of
DIGITAL




The Giobal

Digitisation Implementation Index DU ez

By Region WORLD
Asia — Pacific Americas
Middle East — Africa Europe

0 25 29 32 34 37 100

By Country

23 24 25 27 30 31323334 37 42 44 46 100
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Why the
execution matters

Global Visitor Insights

Explori surveyed trade show visitors
around the world

13,000 18

responses languages

.
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.
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THINKING ABOUT THE RECENT TRADE SHOWS YOU HAVE ATTENDED
WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING HAVE BEEN YOUR MAIN FRUSTRATIONS?

Seating areas 24%
Catering 21%
Queuing times 21%
Parking 19%
Quality of exhibitors 18%
Finding your way around the event 18%
Number of exhibitors 16%
Range of exhibitors 15%
WiFi 14%

Getting to the venue 12%

///) y fl 1925 www.ufi.org/research
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AMR International

The AMR Top 20 exhibition organisers by revenue
320
I_

informa (@) | [ | EXMIBITION ORGANISERS
Reed Exhibifions  €) -7 S R
Messe Frankiurt (€ I D
Clarion ()
Sl s B |
Comexposium o |
Emerald Expositions (€ IR
Messe Cologne (Koelnmesse) () !
Messe Basel / MCH Group ()
Messe Dusseldorf ()
Deutsche Messe ()l
m &
ccem @D - -
Messe Munich () C I d t
HKTDC (@ OnSO I a |0n
GlLevents (Ol
dmg events (I .
e B & Collaboration
Tarsus ()
Joarbeurs  €D)
300 800 %00 1,200 1,500 1,800 2,100
B 2017 exhibifion organising revenue ($m} plus 2018 acquisitions and divestments
1925



UFI Global Exhibition DU ez,

22nd Editi
Barometer Z=tdion

959%

Stay in the same countries as those in which | currently operate Operate in new countries
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49% 51%

Stay in the same countries as those in which | currently operate Operate in new countries
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UFI Global Exhibition DU ez,
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— 49% 51%

66% 34%

Stay in the same countries as those in which | currently operate Operate in new countries
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Major acquisitions over the last years in the exhibition industry

2013-15 2016 2017 2018
Transactions 64 (2015) 66 66
Total deal volume 3.7 billion USD (2015) 3.3 billion USD 2.5 billion USD 6.2 billion USD
&, U
Cacastitions N AT /55 O
J g3 T4 informa mforma
$1,078m QA 1,53m_> $781m 5,500m

Strategic investors

/
' @ _,QQ i b L
(,H/\RTfl:RHOUSE > 3.3_.},3 UBM
b @ $300m N $470m $489m

D 51
ITE
i 5 L
vmeniey | ONEX i Huem &' ﬂ ’

- sosom $72m $722m $1.300m
— 2013-15 2016 Deal size 2017** 2018
Ufl +++ 2019: Reed / MackBrooks +++ 2019: Charterhouse / Tarsus Group +++
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Which three skills distinguish WOMEN and MEN?

Possession of power

Networking

Technical know-how
Purposefulness/decidedness
Assertiveness/self-confidence
Patience

Communication skills
Flexibility

Organisation skills

Hmen on men
Multi-tasking

=women on men
Empathy

— 7%

® men on women

68%

®women on women 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

///) gn‘[e! 1925

60%

70%

80%

Women attribute themselves
much less networking skills then
men think they have (gap of 21
points). While women think, men
are much better in networking
than them (gap of 40 points), men
see the genders as almost on par
(gap of 5 points).

Diversity In
Leadership

Z Women see more assertiveness
and self-confidence (gap of 28
points) and possession of
power (gap of 18 points) in men
than they do themselves.

www.ufi.org/research
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World Map

Of Exhibition Venues

o
The Global
// Association of the
7z, Exchibition Industry



5 countries account for almost 60% of the total worldwide indoor exhibition space.

share of global market share of global market

20% 17%

sghoa/;e of global market

il
2,304,748 sqn
43 Venues-

St

2,245,311 can

93 Venues

share of global market

6.5%

U fi share of global market
6.6%
///) Since 1925 0



Total venue space
available for exhibitions

globally has grown

to almost

2017 Asia - Pacific +24.4%

34 : 8 Global +7.2%

- 3 *
Million sqm Middle East & Africa +5.5%
2011 Europe +3.7%

32 .3 ; North America +2.9%

Million sqm* ‘ Central & South America  +0.3%

Million sgm
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Association of the
Exhibition Industry

S *'; .
UFI World Map of Exhibition Venues . P

Country Profile China

TOTAL VENUE SPACE AVAILABLE TOP 10 VENUES i Lee )
space (sqm)
1 Shanghai and C Center (St 404,400
2 Guangzhou Chinalmport & Export Fair Complex (Pazhou Complex) 338,000
3 Kunming Kunming Dianchi Convention & Exhibition Center (DCEC) 310,000
5, 7 53 [l 724 sqm 4 Shanghai Shanghai New International Expo Centre (SNIEC) 200,000
5 Wuhan Wuhan International Expo Center (WIEC) (Exhibition Center) 190,000
6 Chongging Chongging International Expo Center 184,000
1 1 0 ve n ues 7 Yiwu Yiwu International Expo Centre 120,000
8 Chengdu Chengdu New International Convention and Exhibition Centre (Century City) 110,000
9 Beijing New China International Exhibition Center (NCIEC) 106,800
10 Shenyang Shenyang Internatonal Exhibition Center 105,600
DEVELOPMENT OF VENUE MARKET
VENUE SPACE SEGMENTATION
OF GLOBAL VENUE RoE
SPACE AVAILABLE more than

100,000 sqm

26.5%

compared to 2011

MEDIUM
20,000 -
S

69.9% JEvarvoores

less than
20,000 sqm

L]
U I UFI World Map of Exhibition Venues 2017 - Gross indoor exhibition space, venues over 5,000 sqm - PAGE REVISED IN JUNE 2018
// This document and the information it contains may not be copied, reproduced or redistributed in full or in part by any organisation without the express written permission of UFI - © UF1 2017 22
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Our customers are changing

N
\\:

B\
e \

L5

'S

"

8\ MILLENNIALS

BORN1980 - 1995

1 . TESSA VAN ASSELT
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Millennials

Dutch behavioural researcher Tessa van Asselt sums up
millennials’ expectations as follows:

"Millennials are constantly online, engaging in discourse
with others in their networks. 93% take their smartphones
to bed with them.

The millennials' expectations of brands and products is
that they should make the world a somewhat better
place.”

EMPOWER l




Millennials

“I want to be
inspired.”

A

“ Millennials want to actively participate and
not just listen. They want to be given skills
and knowledge, and share this with others.
They are searching for experiences and
adventures instead of for possessions and
wish to be surprised as they search.”

Tessa van Asselt, UFI Basel, June 2016
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